REVISED OCTOBER 2019
10" ROUGH-IN TANK
4.8LPF / 1.28GPF
NOTES: This tank is designed to rough-in at a minimum dimension of
254mm (10“) from finished wall to C/L of outlet. Supply line not included
with fixture and must be ordered separately.
Important: Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the
range of tolerances established by ASME standard A112.19.2. These
measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is
assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.
For additional component options and specifications,
please visit contrac.ca / contrac.us
PRODUCT SPECS
- Vitreous China
- Chrome tank lever
- High e�cient tank
- 3" Flapper
- Compatible with Carlin, Caven,
Crista, and Cody toilet bowls
DIMENSIONS
420mm W x 170mm D x 354mm H
16½" W x 6¾" D x 13⅞" H
SHIPPING
Tank:
Cube 1.37
GW 28 lbs
¨ 4700BFVU Unlined Tank
TO BE SPECIFIED
Colour:
n Soft White
PLEASE SEE PAGE 2 FOR
MORE SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 1/2
5970 CHEDWORTH WAY, UNIT B, MISSISSAUGA. ONTARIO, CANADA   L5R 4G5   |   CONTRAC.CA
645mm (25⅜")
18mm*18mm
(¾"*¾")
630mm (24¾")
393mm
(15½")
500mm (19⅝")
255mm (10")
420mm
(16½")
765mm
(30")
420mm (16½")
370mm (14½")
354mm
(13⅞")
170mm
(6¾")
245mm (9⅝")
A) CARLIN -
10mm (⅜")
C/L OF SEAT POST HOLES
140mm (5½")
C/L OF OUTLET
420mm (16½")
4722BFV
FINISHED FLOOR
FI
N
IS
H
ED
 W
A
LL
REVISED OCTOBER 2019
PAGE 2/2
5970 CHEDWORTH WAY, UNIT B, MISSISSAUGA. ONTARIO, CANADA   L5R 4G5   |   CONTRAC.CA
4722BRV
4722BEV
4722BHV
FINISHED FLOOR
FI
N
IS
H
ED
 W
A
LL
FINISHED FLOOR
FI
N
IS
H
ED
 W
A
LL
FINISHED FLOOR
FI
N
IS
H
ED
 W
A
LL
170mm
(6¾")
660mm (26")
660mm (26")
16mm*16mm
(⅝"*⅝")
430mm
(16⅞")
444mm
(17½")
798mm
(31⅜")
354mm
(13⅞")
522mm (20½")
254mm (10")
420mm (16½")
368mm (14½")
250mm (9⅞")
C/L OF SEAT POST HOLES
140mm (5½")
420mm (16½")
C/L OF OUTLET
10mm (⅜")
420mm (16½")
354mm
(13⅞")
380mm (14⅞")
245mm (9⅝")
18mm*18mm
(¾"*¾")
710mm (27⅞")
695mm (27⅜")
432mm
(17")
170mm
(6¾")
440mm
(17⅜")
790mm
(31⅛")
255mm (10")
520mm (20½")
C/L OF SEAT POST HOLES
140mm (5½")
470mm (18½")
C/L OF OUTLET
B) CODY -
C) CAVEN -
D) CRISTA -
695mm (27⅜")
18mm*18mm
(¾"*¾")
690mm (27⅛")
393mm
(15½")
520mm (20½")
255mm (10")
410mm
(16⅛")
765mm
(30⅛")
420mm (16½")
354mm
(13⅞")
380mm (14⅞")
245mm (9⅝")
170mm
(6¾")
10mm (⅜")
10mm (⅜")
C/L OF SEAT POST HOLES
140mm (5½")
470mm (18½")
C/L OF OUTLET